
OUTDOOR

TERRA INCASSO / FLOOR BUILT-IN

MINI DOT GLASS UP LIGHT

- alluminio, acciaio inox 316,

vetro

- aluminum, stainless steel

316, glass

Ø43

134

Potenza/ Power

Nominal lumen

CRI

Alimentazione/ Supply

M 2700K

1x4.0W

1x380lm

>90

24Vdc

W 3000K

1x4.0W

1x410lm

>90

24Vdc

N 4000K

1x4.0W

1x410lm

>90

24Vdc

Ø39

58

950Ø35

Articolo

Item

134

Temperatura

Temperature

M

W

N

°Ottica

°Optic

00

15

36

Controcassa / Outercasing

80

Ø45

Ø42

Articolo

Item

CN09

Finitura

Finish

-AA

-BA

-NA

Driver 24Vdc in tensione in remoto / Remote constant voltage drivers 24Vdc

Articolo

Item

1A0143

art. alimentabili

items powerable

Potenza

Power

IP

IP

Dimensioni

Dimensions

Dimmerazione

Dimming

1 14W IP67 85x39x19 ON-OFF

1A0148

1-2 30W IP67 131x42x34 ON-OFF

1A0149

1-6 75W IP67 155x50x32 ON-OFF

1A2387

1-12 200W IP67 195x68x39,5 DALI | PUSH

1A2386

1-20 120W IP67 191x63x37,5 DALI
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MINI DOT GLASS UP LIGHT

ll codice prodotto si compone mettendo uno dopo l'altro, da sinistra a destra, i dati nelle colonne gialle, es: 1111M12-AA

The product code is created by putting in sequence the data under the yellow columns from left to right, e.g:1111M12-AA
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